Position

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, P.E.

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

ADJ Physical Ed

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

. (lab)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical
College District Education

Total Wages

$155,344

$139,686

$133,893

$119,438

$92,377

$78,633

$28,084

$24,927

$24,457

$21,533

$17,764

$16,057

$11,060

$5,012

$1,952

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,108

$38,648

$13,255

$31,597

$37,089

$28,737

$0

$1,094

$898

$860

$0

$1,325

$442

$290

$161



