Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$155,344	\$24,108
Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$139,686	\$38,648
Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$133,893	\$13,255
Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$119,438	\$31,597
Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$92,377	\$37,089
Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$78,633	\$28,737
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$28,084	\$0
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$24,927	\$1,094
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$24,457	\$898
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$21,533	\$860
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$17,764	\$0
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$16,057	\$1,325
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$11,060	\$442
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$5,012	\$290
ADJ Physical Ed. (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$1,952	\$161